Sent: Tue, 30 Sep 2014 12:22:34 -0400

From: "Ruffner, Richard" <richard_b_ruffner@ovp.eop.gov>

To: "Elizondo, Carlos E." <carlos_e._elizondo@ovp.eop.gov>, "Elizondo, Carlos E."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=carlose.elizondo28786516">

Subject: Re: Updated India OVP List

Heading down

From: Elizondo, Carlos E.

Sent: Tuesday, September 30, 2014 12:20 PM
To: Ruffner, Richard

Subject: Re: Updated India OVP List

I'm sitting in the lobby at C st

From: Elizondo, Carlos E.

Sent: Tuesday, September 30, 2014 11:46 AM
To: Ruffner, Richard

Subject: RE: Updated India OVP List

Thx.

From: Ruffner, Richard
Sent: Tuesday, September 30, 2014 11:46 AM

To: Elizondo, Carlos E.

Subject: Updated India OVP List

A . Ambani Mukesh Chairman & mukesh.ambani@ril.com
Managing Director
Reliance Industries
Limited
R Asherman | Philip K. President & CEO
Chicago Bridge and
Iron Company —
| | FOIA6
A Bajaj Ashok Knightbridge, Inc e
A Barot Dilip CEO, Creative | dilip@creativechoice.net
Choice
P Bennet Michael U.S. Senator (CO) Kristin mollet@bennet.senate.gov




Bhumitra Arun CEQ, Arjay arun@arjay.net
Biden Hunter Chairman, hbiden@rosemontseneca.com
Rosemont Seneca
Biden Kathleen
Campbell Kurt Chairman and CEQO, | Campbell@the-asia-group.com;patel@the-asia-
The Asia Group group.com;
Chatterjee Swadesh Fmr. Chairman & schat@necrrbiz.com
Co-founder, U.S.-
India Friendship
Council
Collins Shelly Kapoor | CEO, Enscient shelly.collins@enscient.com;
Desai Ronak Belfer Center's
India and South
Asia Program, =
Harvard University Y
Duggal Shefali Activist FOIA-6
Razdan
1
Elizondo Carlos Social Secretary to | Carlos_E. Elizondo@ovp.eop.gov;,;'
VP /
I‘[
Flournoy Michele Frmr. Under Mflournoy@cnas.org; . ;
Secretary of " '
Defense for Policy / "
'
Ghelani Paresh Tech Entrepreneur | paresh@i360llc.com ,’ }
i
Graves Don Counselor to the deraves@ovp.eop.gov Il |
Vice President ' ]'
Kahl Colin Associate l
Professor, Edmund ['
A. Walsh School of '
Foreign Service, I
Georgetown ;
University 1
Kapur Ramesh President & CEO,

Med Tech Glasses




Kennedy Ill | Josepjh Representative, greg.mecher@mail.house.gov
MA-04
Klain Ron President, Case
Holdings -—-—{FOIA-6
Lambros Demetra Fmr. Counsel to Demetra.Lambros@usdoi.gcfv"}
the Vice President ’/ / h
/ "I
Mantena Ramalingaraj | CEO & Pharmacist, A
u (Raj) Centrex ,I -!
[
i
Mantena Padmaja Pharmacist, , ;
Centrex L
|
Motwani Ramola Chairwoman & “ [
CEO, Merrimac .
Ventures ,I
|
Murray Shailagh DCOS to the Vice smurray@ovp.eop.gov; ;
President :
|
Nix Sheila Chief of Staff to Dr. | snix@ovp.eop.gov; rruffnerl@ovp.eop.gov
Biden '
Owens Missy Coca Cola “
Pashupathy | Gopalan President, ajason@sunedison.com;pshaw@sunedison.com
SunEdison Asia
Pacific
Patel Pratrik Chairman/Asian Pratik.patel@aahola.com;
American Hotel
Owners
Association
Patel Nirav COO, The Asia Patel@the-asia-group.com:;
Group
Patron Michelle Senior Director, Edward J Haubrich@nsc.eop.gov
NSC
Potarazu Sreedhar President & CEQ/ sreedhar.potarazu@vitalspring.com
Vital Spring
Prescott leffrey Ackinggiions] |prescott@ovp.eop.gov

Security Advisor




for the Vice

President
Rajadhyaksh | Vikram Chairman and CEO, | raj@dlz.com
a DLZ Corporation
Reddy Vinay Deputy Director of | vreddy@ovp.eop.gov

Speechwriting to
the Vice President

Ricchetti Steve Chief of Staff to sricchetti@ovp.eop.gov; jlyons@ovp.eop.gov;
the Vice President

Shah Vinod CEO, Shah
Associates -—-| FOIA-6
Shah Smita President, Spaan smita@spaantech.com ,' “
Technology Inc I' ;
; |
Shah Niranjan / Il
’ 1
Shah Pratima ' |
I ]
L ‘
Sharma Rajeev President and rajeev.sharma@absicorp.cpm;rajeev.sharma@absicorp.
CEO/ASBi om ‘ ‘
Corporation ' |
/ !
Silverberg Daniel National Security Daniel.Silverberg@mail.house.gov l.

Advisor to Whip g
Steny Hoyer /

[}

Smith Julie Former Deputy
National Security
Advisor to the VP

Sullivan lake Oscar M.
Ruebhausen
Distinguished
Visiting Lecturer in
National Security,
Yale Law School.
Former National
Security Advisor to
VP

Partner, Akin

Varma Anurag Giinp Stratss

avarma@akingump.com;




Hauer & Feld LLP

P Verma

Richard

Former Assistant
Secretary of State
fo Legislative
Affairs

rverma @steptoe.com;

A Victoria

Nourse

Counsel to the Vice
President

vnourse(@ovp.eop.gov

A West

Thomas

Special Advisor to
the Vice Presedent
for National
Security Affairs

Thomas W West@ovp.eop.gov;twest@ovp.eop.gov;

FOIA-6

A Zuberi

Imaad

Partner/Avenue
Ventures

Richard Ruffner
Office of Dr

(0) 202-456-2847 | (c)

Jill Biden

Office of the

T SN AL
02-203-2130

Vice Pr

esident



